Y% pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

PROTECTION

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board

Thursday, July 18, 2019
Pottsville District Mining Office
5 West Laurel Boulevard
Pottsville, PA 17901-2454
Conference Call Information:
Conference ID Number: 77985019
Toll Call-in Number: 1-267-332-8737
Meeting Called to Order David Osikowicz, Chair
Introduce Members and Others in Attendance

Adopt Minutes from MRAB meeting of David Osikowicz, Chair
April 25, 2019

Correspondence

Committee Reports

Policy

Regulation, Legislation and Technical Jack Chamberlin, Chair

Reclamation Duane Feagley, Chair
Feedback on Field Trip (Pottsville DMO Board Members

AMD Treatment Facilities)

Updates Bruce Carl, DEP
Non-Regulatory Agenda
NPDES Permitting Update
E-Initiatives
Trust Account Update (ABS Legacy)
LRFG Accounts
PDG Update (Historical Applications) Sharon Hill, DEP
Regulatory Update

Reclamation Fee O & M Status Greg Greenfield, DEP
Revenue
Bond Rate Guidelines Update Bruce Carl, DEP
Reauthorization of the AML Program Brian Bradley, DEP
New Business David Osikowicz, Chair

Public Comment

Adjourn David Osikowicz, Chair



