

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board

Thursday, July 18, 2019 Pottsville District Mining Office 5 West Laurel Boulevard Pottsville, PA 17901-2454

> Conference Call Information: Conference ID Number: 77985019 Toll Call-in Number: 1-267-332-8737

9:00 a.m.	Meeting Called to Order	David Osikowicz, Chair
9:05 a.m.	Introduce Members and Others in Attendance	
9:10 a.m.	Adopt Minutes from MRAB meeting of April 25, 2019	David Osikowicz, Chair
9:15 a.m.	Correspondence	
9:20 a.m.	Committee Reports Policy Regulation, Legislation and Technical Reclamation	Jack Chamberlin, Chair Duane Feagley, Chair
9:30 a.m.	Feedback on Field Trip (Pottsville DMO AMD Treatment Facilities)	Board Members
9:30 a.m.	Updates Non-Regulatory Agenda NPDES Permitting Update E-Initiatives Trust Account Update (ABS Legacy) LRFG Accounts	Bruce Carl, DEP
	PDG Update (Historical Applications) Regulatory Update Reclamation Fee O & M Status Revenue	Sharon Hill, DEP Greg Greenfield, DEP
10:00 a.m.	Bond Rate Guidelines Update	Bruce Carl, DEP
10:15 a.m.	Reauthorization of the AML Program	Brian Bradley, DEP
10:30 a.m.	New Business	David Osikowicz, Chair
10:45 a.m.	Public Comment	
11:00 a.m.	Adjourn	David Osikowicz, Chair